Marine Displays and Computers
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
EXPC-1519 Series
Introduction
Zone 2 19-inch panel computers with multiple connectivity options
The EXPC-1519 panel computers are Zone 2 certified for both indoor
and outdoor hazardous environments. The EXPC-1519 series features
Intel® 3rd generation Core™ i7-3555LE 2.5GHz or Celeron 1047UE

Marine Displays and Computers
4 © Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Nov. 5, 2015. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Ordering Information
Available Models
EXPC-1519-C1-S1-T: Fanless, Zone 2 19-inch 1000 nits LCD panel computer, Intel® Celeron®
Processor 1047UE 1.4GHz, cable gland with standard I/O design, projected capacitive touch
screen, IP66, -40 to 70°C operating temperature, 2.5” SSD tray and CFast slot
EXPC-1519-C1-S2-T: Fanless, Zone 2 19-inch 1000 nits LCD panel computer, Intel® Celeron®
Processor 1047UE 1.4GHz, cable gland with terminal block I/O design, projected capacitive
touch screen, IP66, -40 to 70°C operating temperature, 2.5” SSD tray and CFast slot
EXPC-1519-C1-S3-T: Fanless, Zone 2 19-inch 1000 nits LCD panel computer, Intel® Celeron®
Processor 1047UE 1.4GHz, harsh environment I/O connector, projected capacitive touch screen,
IP66, -40 to 70°C operating temperature, 2.5” SSD tray and CFast slot
EXPC-1519-C7-S1-T: Fanless, Zone 2 19-inch 1000 nits LCD panel computer, Intel® Core™
i7-3555LE Processor 2.5GHz, cable gland with standard I/O design, projected capacitive touch
screen, IP66, -40 to 70°C operating temperature, 2.5” SSD tray and CFast slot
EXPC-1519-C7-S2-T: Fanless, Zone 2 19-inch 1000 nits LCD panel computer, Intel® Core™
i7-3555LE Processor 2.5GHz, cable gland with terminal block I/O design, projected capacitive
touch screen, IP66, -40 to 70°C operating temperature, 2.5” SSD tray and CFast slot
EXPC-1519-C7-S3-T: Fanless, Zone 2 19-inch 1000 nits LCD panel computer, Intel® Core™
i7-3555LE Processor 2.5GHz, harsh environment I/O connector, projected capacitive touch
screen, IP66, -40 to 70°C operating temperature, 2.5” SSD tray and CFast slot
Connector PanelOptional Antenna
Port (N type)
Optional M20
Cable Glands
USB 2.0 x 4
Ethernet Port x 2
Serial Port x 2
Connector PanelOptional Antenna
Port (N type)
Connectors (must be installed by the user)
Rear View (EXPC-1519-C1-S2-T, EXPC-1519-C7-S2-T)
Rear View (EXPC-1519-C1-S3-T, EXPC-1519-C7-S3-T)
*Viewed at a 5-degree angle
*Viewed at a 5-degree angle
Package Checklist (EXPC-1519-C1-S3-T,
EXPC-1519-C7-S3-T)
•	 1 EXPC-1519 panel computer
•	 HDD/SSD installation kit
•	 USB female connector installation kit
•	 RJ45 female connector installation kit
•	 DC power installation kit